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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162208
Station ID: # 1023

15th St Between JQ Adams St
and Jackson St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 14-Oct-25 SB Hour Totals NB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 2 16 1 37
12:15 5 24 2 42
12:30 0 28 4 33
12:45 0 32 7 100 0 28 7 140 14 240
01:00 1 24 3 24
01:15 1 23 2 24
01:30 0 29 2 27
01:45 0 25 2 101 2 38 9 113 11 214
02:00 0 16 0 41
02:15 2 27 2 32
02:30 1 30 1 43
02:45 1 29 4 102 2 26 5 142 9 244
03:00 1 28 1 50
03:15 0 23 4 47
03:30 0 32 1 45
03:45 0 28 1 111 5 49 11 191 12 302
04:00 1 35 1 46
04:15 1 22 6 53
04:30 2 26 10 40
04:45 3 24 7 107 8 54 25 193 32 300
05:00 3 34 4 56
05:15 4 29 11 39
05:30 7 27 14 49
05:45 14 23 28 113 15 35 44 179 72 292
06:00 13 10 16 31
06:15 15 15 21 25
06:30 17 30 25 31
06:45 27 15 72 70 15 12 77 99 149 169
07:00 22 17 31 11
07:15 27 13 38 26
07:30 26 10 29 20
07:45 38 7 113 47 35 13 133 70 246 117
08:00 33 10 22 12
08:15 36 12 26 6
08:30 39 10 29 18
08:45 33 7 141 39 28 9 105 45 246 84
09:00 26 6 36 5
09:15 20 4 26 7
09:30 29 3 26 5
09:45 25 6 100 19 31 5 119 22 219 41
10:00 13 0 39 7
10:15 25 6 22 10
10:30 24 4 39 2
10:45 21 3 83 13 33 5 133 24 216 37
11:00 16 3 30 4
11:15 26 3 17 3
11:30 22 1 40 4
11:45 17 3 81 10 29 5 116 16 197 26
Total  639 832   784 1234   1423 2066

Percent  43.4% 56.6%   38.9% 61.1%   40.8% 59.2%
Grand
Total

 639 832   784 1234   1423 2066

Percent  43.4% 56.6%   38.9% 61.1%   40.8% 59.2%
  

ADT ADT 3,489 AADT 3,489
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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162209
Station ID: # 1024

15th St Between Jackson St
and Van Buren St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 14-Oct-25 NB Hour Totals SB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 0 35 2 14
12:15 1 34 4 18
12:30 3 28 1 26
12:45 1 27 5 124 0 33 7 91 12 215
01:00 3 17 1 20
01:15 2 21 1 27
01:30 2 23 0 25
01:45 2 29 9 90 0 21 2 93 11 183
02:00 1 40 0 13
02:15 1 25 2 22
02:30 2 38 1 28
02:45 2 18 6 121 1 25 4 88 10 209
03:00 1 40 1 24
03:15 4 33 0 18
03:30 1 39 0 23
03:45 5 43 11 155 0 21 1 86 12 241
04:00 0 35 0 26
04:15 4 43 1 14
04:30 8 38 2 21
04:45 5 43 17 159 3 16 6 77 23 236
05:00 0 55 2 24
05:15 11 29 3 21
05:30 9 42 4 16
05:45 14 30 34 156 16 18 25 79 59 235
06:00 12 21 10 8
06:15 18 24 13 8
06:30 19 28 15 21
06:45 13 9 62 82 25 10 63 47 125 129
07:00 23 11 25 15
07:15 36 11 15 11
07:30 20 24 30 8
07:45 31 10 110 56 36 6 106 40 216 96
08:00 17 9 27 5
08:15 18 5 29 10
08:30 27 14 35 9
08:45 20 7 82 35 27 5 118 29 200 64
09:00 21 5 25 7
09:15 19 5 21 4
09:30 23 4 30 2
09:45 24 3 87 17 22 6 98 19 185 36
10:00 32 8 19 0
10:15 18 7 24 7
10:30 34 3 16 4
10:45 30 3 114 21 20 2 79 13 193 34
11:00 21 3 16 3
11:15 17 2 18 3
11:30 32 4 20 1
11:45 29 5 99 14 13 2 67 9 166 23
Total  636 1030   576 671   1212 1701

Percent  38.2% 61.8%   46.2% 53.8%   41.6% 58.4%
Grand
Total

 636 1030   576 671   1212 1701

Percent  38.2% 61.8%   46.2% 53.8%   41.6% 58.4%
  

ADT ADT 2,913 AADT 2,913
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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162210
Station ID: # 1025

15th St Between Prescott St
and Division St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 09-Oct-25 Hour Totals Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Thu Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 14 0 38
12:15 3 23 2 28
12:30 1 31 2 15
12:45 2 36 7 104 1 19 5 100 12 204
01:00 3 21 2 32
01:15 0 26 1 28
01:30 0 24 1 20
01:45 0 29 3 100 3 35 7 115 10 215
02:00 0 23 1 33
02:15 1 27 3 29
02:30 1 26 2 23
02:45 2 24 4 100 1 26 7 111 11 211
03:00 1 20 2 27
03:15 0 19 5 25
03:30 0 14 1 41
03:45 2 22 3 75 2 35 10 128 13 203
04:00 1 15 0 45
04:15 0 17 1 40
04:30 1 20 2 36
04:45 1 14 3 66 3 32 6 153 9 219
05:00 3 13 3 58
05:15 6 17 7 24
05:30 3 17 5 31
05:45 15 9 27 56 12 27 27 140 54 196
06:00 7 9 6 16
06:15 11 18 21 15
06:30 15 17 13 18
06:45 20 9 53 53 11 14 51 63 104 116
07:00 22 7 15 12
07:15 28 7 21 12
07:30 29 8 26 14
07:45 19 12 98 34 12 9 74 47 172 81
08:00 16 3 16 6
08:15 28 4 13 9
08:30 23 7 14 8
08:45 25 4 92 18 23 6 66 29 158 47
09:00 19 6 14 5
09:15 19 3 13 2
09:30 21 2 20 5
09:45 15 2 74 13 16 2 63 14 137 27
10:00 20 5 24 7
10:15 24 1 22 1
10:30 20 2 25 1
10:45 26 2 90 10 33 1 104 10 194 20
11:00 21 1 24 1
11:15 19 2 25 3
11:30 17 1 26 6
11:45 19 0 76 4 25 1 100 11 176 15
Total  530 633   520 921   1050 1554

Percent  45.6% 54.4%   36.1% 63.9%   40.3% 59.7%
Grand
Total

 530 633   520 921   1050 1554

Percent  45.6% 54.4%   36.1% 63.9%   40.3% 59.7%
  

ADT ADT 2,604 AADT 2,604
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